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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Country of origin

Zack marker sheet, Sheet, white, unlabeled, can be labeled with: CMS-P1-PLOTTER, mounting
type: snapped, for terminal block width: 5.2 mm, lettering field size: 5.15 mm x 6.9 mm

0811493

10 pc

10 pc

BG2113
4017918917081
30.3¢g

20.24 g

DE

Mar 6, 2024, 3:27 PM  Page 1 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/terminal-marking-zbsm-k-5whunprinted-0811493?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

ZBSM-K 5/WH:UNPRINTED - Zack marker sheet

0811493

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0811493

Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Pitch
Type

Marking

Number of individual labels per row

Dimensions

Width
Length
Pitch

Material specifications

Color
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions
Recommended ambient temperature (storage/transport)

Recommended humidity (storage/transport)

Mounting

Mounting type

Terminal marking
5.2mm

flat

10

5.15 mm
6.9 mm

52 mm

white

23°C
50 %

shapped
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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